
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
7 

11 
25 

993 
8 

101 
117 
107 
15 
26 

115 
121 
260 
13 

422 
29 

Class 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 

Name 
GIULIANO FORCOLIN 
RYAN NISHIOKA 
MURILO FIORE 
HENRIQUE MANHANI 
THIAGO MIRANDA 
ANDRE CASTRO 
ROBERTO CASTRO 
BERNARDO HAYDN 
ALVARO JUNQUEIRA 
DAVI OSACHUKI 
RICARDO MORAES 
CAIO DITLEF 
BRENO YGOR 
RODRIGO DANTAS 
FELIPE FACHINETTO 
AFONSO CALAZANT 

Laps 
20 
17 
16 
14 
17 
19 
14 
22 
20 
22 
20 
21 
14 
13 
22 
24 

Best Tm 
45.416 
45.459 
45.474 
45.480 
45.529 
45.660 
45.701 
45.862 
45.893 
45.897 
45.958 
45.960 
46.001 
46.043 
46.184 
46.594 

Diff 

0.043 
0.058 
0.064 
0.113 
0.244 
0.285 
0.446 
0.477 
0.481 
0.542 
0.544 
0.585 
0.627 
0.768 
1.178 

Gap 

0.043 
0.015 
0.006 
0.049 
0.131 
0.041 
0.161 
0.031 
0.004 
0.061 
0.002 
0.041 
0.042 
0.141 
0.410 

In Lap 
8 

14 
5 
7 
5 
5 

13 
6 

17 
7 

11 
6 

10 
6 

14 
14 

2nd Best 
45.417 
45.472 
45.577 
45.488 
45.669 
45.754 
45.707 
45.936 
45.933 
45.935 
45.991 
45.976 
46.007 
46.087 
46.238 
46.714 

2nd Lap 
7 

15 
7 
3 
8 

17 
12 
7 

16 
4 
4 
9 
9 
8 
5 

17 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 8a Etapa 
F4 GRADUADOS 

4o TREINO - F4 G 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:41:28 

ALDEIA DA SERRA  1,050 km 

15/09/2023 15:41 


